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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
23.1.10 - 9:30 Results
Points: FINA 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SCHMICH Oliver 79 SC Donau Wien 27.33 610
2. SIMKOVIC Oliver 91 ASV Wien 27.98 569
3. MATITZ Christof 91 SC Diana Wien 27.99 568
4. RYCHLEWSKI Arthur 87 Schwimm Union Wien 28.18 557
5. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 28.28 551
6. ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 28.87 518
7. NEIDHART Felix 91 SVS Simmering 28.91 515
8. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVS Simmering 28.99 511
9. PRASCH Patric 91 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 29.31 495

10. RABER Wolfgang 66 SC Donau Wien 29.48 486
11. MONTAGNE Francois 83 SC Hakoah Wien 29.89 466
12. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 30.85 424
13. SCHREINER Walter 64 SC Donau Wien 30.89 423
14. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 30.98 419
15. KAISER Constantin 92 SVS Simmering 31.14 412
16. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 32.48 363
17. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 32.53 362
18. PLIESSNIG Raphael 93 SC Diana Wien 32.71 356
19. KRMPOT Simo 93 SC Diana Wien 33.11 343
20. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 33.58 329
21. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 33.64 327
22. TRUTTMANN Erwin 49 ASV Wien 34.37 307
23. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 35.74 273
24. BARLAN Hakan 96 SC Donau Wien 36.64 253
25. MAYER Stefan 59 The Mermaids Wien 37.16 243
26. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 37.37 239
27. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 37.56 235
28. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 37.67 233
29. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 37.76 231
30. LEITNER Nikola 99 ASV Wien 37.83 230
31. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 39.24 206
32. SVOBODA Mathias 97 Schwimm Union Wien 39.44 203
33. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 39.55 201
34. EBENBERGER Philipp 97 Schwimm Union Wien 39.83 197
35. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 40.34 190
36. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 40.39 189
37. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 40.60 186
38. KREPELA Philipp 98 ASV Wien 40.81 183
39. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 40.91 182
40. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 40.98 181
41. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 41.95 169
42. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen Wien 42.42 163
43. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 42.99 157
44. KREPELA Lukas 98 ASV Wien 44.26 144
45. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 45.01 137
46. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 47.16 119
47. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 47.63 115
48. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 47.94 113
49. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 48.31 110
50. JURTSCHITSCH Simon 98 SC Donau Wien 50.38 97
51. SCHLOSSER Nicolas 00 SC Austria Wien 51.73 90
52. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 52.26 87
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 52.84 84
54. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 55.65 72
55. LINSBICHLER Florian 00 SC Austria Wien 55.93 71
56. EL-ASHRY Omar 00 SC Austria Wien 1:02.46 51
57. PFLEGER Emil 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:08.36 39

Schüler III

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 41.95 169
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 45.01 137
3. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 47.16 119
4. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 47.63 115
5. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 47.94 113
6. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 48.31 110
7. SCHLOSSER Nicolas 00 SC Austria Wien 51.73 90
8. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 52.26 87
9. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 52.84 84

10. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 55.65 72
11. LINSBICHLER Florian 00 SC Austria Wien 55.93 71
12. EL-ASHRY Omar 00 SC Austria Wien 1:02.46 51
13. PFLEGER Emil 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:08.36 39

AK 25 Masters

1. MONTAGNE Francois 83 SC Hakoah Wien 29.89 466

AK 30 Masters

1. SCHMICH Oliver 79 SC Donau Wien 27.33 610
2. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 33.64 327

AK 35 Masters

1. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 40.39 189

AK 40 Masters

1. RABER Wolfgang 66 SC Donau Wien 29.48 486
2. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 42.99 157

AK 45 Masters

1. SCHREINER Walter 64 SC Donau Wien 30.89 423
2. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 37.37 239

AK 50 Masters

1. MAYER Stefan 59 The Mermaids Wien 37.16 243

AK 60 Masters

1. TRUTTMANN Erwin 49 ASV Wien 34.37 307

AK 65 Masters

1. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen Wien 42.42 163


